
American Job Center Scholarships are available!
Depending on your circumstances, you may be able to get some or all of the costs of your 

training covered.

If you are interested in the American Job Center Scholarship please contact our 

Career Advisor's today!! 

WIOA is an Equal Opportunity Employer/Program.   Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities.  This project is funded under an 

agreement with the Tennessee Department of Labor and Workforce Development.  TN Relay 711

WE CAN HELP WITH:
* Post-Secondary Education

and Training assistance 
* Books and Supplies
* Exams and Test fees
* Tuition 
* Tools
* Uniforms

* Support Services for training
* travel
* child care 

contact your local 

American Job Center 
for more information

* Other assistance 
* Drivers license reinstatement fees
* Paid internships for 16-24 year olds

and dislocated workers

*Limited assistance
* Dental
* Optical
* Auto repair



County Staff email
Temporary Google 

Voice Number

Bedford Gary Haile: M-F g.haile@schra.us (931) 488-8206

Coffee Jeanne Cooper: M-Th j.cooper@schra.us (931) 313-1714

Jola Boyd: M-F j.boyd@schra.us (931) 313-9628

Franklin Steve Hice:  T,Th s.hice@schra.us (931) 313-1709

Giles Vanessa Brown: M-F v.brown@schra.us (931) 292-4703

Lawrence Mia Dishongh: M-F m.dishongh@schra.us (931) 279-6332

Amanda Gambel: M-W a.gambel@schra.us (615) 459-6825

Lewis Amy Burns: M,W,Th a.burns@schra.us (931) 295-6741

Lincoln Gary Haile: M-F g.haile@schra.us (931) 488-8206

Marshall Elisa Johnson: M-F e.johnson@schra.us (931) 422-8727

Maury Shalika Christian: M-F s.christian@schra.us (931) 398-6603

Nakeela Gardner: M-F n.gardner@schra.us (931) 292-2330

Hickman

Perry Janet Carroll: M-W j.carroll@schra.us (931) 548-6004

Wayne Amanda Gambel: Th-F a.gambel@schra.us (615) 549-6825

American Job Center Title I Contact List

TBD: call or email closest county


